
2022-23 OPERA SEASON
SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL ORDER FORM

Your tickets will be mailed to the address above.  
Please make any corrections or changes to address or 
email using the box below.

The 2022 Fall Season will feature Cimarosa’s The Secret Marriage and the Sarasota Youth Opera production 
of Dean Burry’s The Secret World of Og. Opening the 2023 Winter Opera Festival will be Puccini’s Madama 
Butterfly, followed by Mozart’s Don Giovanni, Verdi’s Ernani, and Massenet’s Thérèse. 

This year we are introducing new subscription options! Subscribe to all five operas or enjoy one of our new 
subscription packages. All series are available for a fixed night or “Build Your Own.”

Classics Series (Madama Butterfly, Don Giovanni, Ernani) This series contains the great operas by the great 
composers. These works are part of the standard operatic repertoire. This series is perfect for beginning 
opera lovers who wish to explore the masterworks. If you are attending our Winter Opera Festival and also 
wish to see Thérèse, it can be added at the same subscription discounted price.

Explorations Series (The Secret Marriage, Thérèse) These important, but lesser-known works allow our 
audience to explore some of the rarely heard operas to deepen their exploration of the operatic repertoire.

The productions in both series will be at the same world-class standard you have come to expect from 
Sarasota Opera, with the same great singers, orchestra, and production values. 

NOTE THESE IMPORTANT DATES

Friday, May 27, 2022 - Subscribers on or before this date receive the full 15% discount. After this date, 
the subscription discount will be 10% except those who purchase all 5 operas (which will always be a 15% 
discount). All Build-You-Own subscriptions are discounted 10%.

Friday, June 10, 2022 - Subscription Renewal Seats are released.

Monday, August 1, 2022 - Single Tickets go on sale (online only).

Thursday, September 1, 2022 - Single Tickets go on sale at Sarasota Opera Box Office.

We appreciate your support and look forward to seeing you this season!

Your Series          Section          Row           Seats

FOUR WAYS TO RENEW

	 CALL: 	 (941) 328-1300 	

	 VISIT: 	 sarasotaopera.org

	MAIL FORM TO: 	 61 N. Pineapple Avenue  
		  Sarasota, Florida 34236

	 IN PERSON: 	 Sarasota Opera Box Office  
		  61 N. Pineapple Avenue  
		  Sarasota, Florida 34236  
	

q I have a new address:

____________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________

City_____________________________________________State_____________________ZIP____________________________

Phone_________________________________________________________________________________________________

Email__________________________________________________________________________________________________

q I do not wish to receive e-mails from Sarasota Opera.

Welcome to Sarasota Opera’s 2022-23 Season.



No. of Seats	 Subscription Price	 TOWN Club Membership**	 Section 1 Total
#	 x $	 q + $25	 = $                                                           

 X
–––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––

Print Name:_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Account Number:_________________________________________________________________ Expiration Date:____________________

Subscription Order Form
  1  FIRST, CHECK THE BOX THAT APPLIES
q Renew my current subscription q Change my current subscription q Purchase a new subscription

CHOOSE YOUR SUBSCRIPTION If you are a new subscriber, or if you are changing your subscription, please fill this section 
out.  For TOWN Club members, please make sure to indicate your TOWN Club subscription below.

FIXED DATE SUBSCRIPTIONS
q All Five Operas (Classics and Explorations Series - 15% discount)
q Classics Series (Madama Butterfly, Don Giovanni & Ernani)
q Explorations Series (The Secret Marriage & Thérèse) 

  

q ADD ON Thérèse to Classics Series

SERIES
(See package dates below)

q Opening
q Tuesday
q TOWN Club**
q Wednesday

q Thursday
q Sunday Matinee 
q Roving Matinee

OR ... CHOOSE A BUILD-YOUR-OWN SUBSCRIPTION 
(Write your dates using the boxes below each opera title. Seats will be in your chosen section, but you may not receive the same seats for all performances.)

q Build Your Own (choose any 3, 4 or 5 operas)  Please check the box for operas you would like included in your Build-Your-Own Subscription.

q	The Secret Marriage q	Madama Butterfly q	Don Giovanni q	Ernani 
 

q	Thérèse 

YOUR SEATING SECTION If you are changing or purchasing a new subscription, choose your preferred seating here.

ORCHESTRA/BOXES
q A: Aisle Front      q A: Box Seats      q B: Orchestra Center      q B: L/R Side Front      q B: Aisle Front      q C: L/R Side Front       q D: Center Rear

MEZZANINE/BALCONY
q P: Mezzanine Center      q A: Mezzanine Side        q C: Balcony Front        q E: Mid Balcony        q F: Upper Balcony        q G: Balcony Rear

SECOND CHOICE SEATING In case we are not able to accommodate your first choice of seating section, please indicate a second 
choice here (fill this out only if you are changing or purchasing a new subscription): ___________________________________________________

NUMBER OF SEATS, PRICE, AND SUBSCRIPTION TOTAL  
Indicate the number of subscription seats you wish to purchase, enter the price, and multiply the two for your total subscription price.  
** If you are a TOWN Club subscriber, please add the $25 Membership Fee to your total below. See subscription chart for pricing and series.

  2  ADD ONS  Choose from list below and indicate the numbers of seats.
   

		                                           No. of Seats		  Price x Seats

 a	 Curtain Raiser	 October 16, 2022	 #	 $210	 $

 b	 Musical Capitals of	 Nov 4, 7:30 pm	 #	 	 $ 	 Europe concert	

 c	 Youth Opera - 	 q Nov. 5, 5:00 pm	 #	 Premium: $50   Adults: $30   Students $15	 $ 
	 The Secret World of Og	 q Nov. 6, 12:00 pm		  Family Pack: $65 (2 adults/4 students)

 d	 Concerts at Noon	 q March 17, 12 pm	 #	 General admission: $10	 $ 
		  q March 24, 12 pm			 

 e	 Covers at Noon	 March 23, 12 pm	 #	 General admission $10	 $

	 P	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F	 G 
	 $47	 $47	 $37	 $27	 $17	 $17	 $12	 $12	  
	   q 	   q 	   q 	   q 	   q 	   q 	   q 	  q

  3  CONTRIBUTION (STAR or Co-Producer) Thank you for your support of Sarasota Opera.

  4  SIMONSEN & MONTMINY OPERA CLUB

  5  YOUR SECTIONS 1, 2, 3 & 4 GRAND TOTAL

  6  YOUR SIGNATURE

Annual Membership: $475 or

Regent Membership: $250  
with an annual gift of $1,250 or more

Sum of Sections 1, 2, 3 & 4

Contribution (sug. $100, optional)

Handling Fee

GRAND TOTAL (add all blue boxes)

  7  HOW WOULD YOU LIKE TO PAY  

q INSTALLMENTS
     Call (941) 328-1300 for assistance

q CHECK
     Payable to Sarasota Opera

q CREDIT CARD
     Form below

q   q   q   q

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

PATRON# ___________________ SALE# ___________________  CHECK# ____________________  AMT ____________________  DATE ____________________ BY ___________________

 - Wednesdays not available 

   $

+ $

+ $

+ $

+ $

+ $ 5.00

 $



Q & A - 2022-23 SUBSCRIPTIONS 
What are the operas in Sarasota 
Opera’s 2022-23 Season?
FALL OPERA SEASON 		
(October 28 - November 12, 2022)

The Secret Marriage (Il matrimonio segreto) / 
Domenico Cimarosa 
5 performances: October 28 - November 12

Sarasota Youth Opera Production:  
The Secret World of Og / Dean Burry 
2 performances: November 5 - 6

The Musical Capitals of Europe		
Concert with singers and piano 
November 4, 7:30 p.m.

WINTER OPERA FESTIVAL 		
(February 18 - March 26, 2023)

Madama Butterfly / Giacomo Puccini 	             
10 performances: February 18 - March 24

Don Giovanni / W.A. Mozart                              
8 performances: February 25 - March 25

Ernani / Giuseppe Verdi  		
6 performances: March 11 - 26

Thérèse / Jules Massenet  		
5 performances: March 17 - 25

What are the subscription options?
Full Season Subscription (Both Explorations 
and Classics Series) – 5 operas: The Secret 
Marriage, Madama Butterfly, Don Giovanni, 
Ernani, Thérèse

		

Classics Series – 3 operas: Madama Butterfly, 
Don Giovanni & Ernani

Explorations Series – 2 operas: The Secret 
Marriage & Thérèse

All series are available for a fixed night or 
“Build Your Own”

Why the change in subscription series 
options?
By splitting our opera season into two 
different “series” it enables us to schedule 
performances based on demand, which 
will allow us to present more varied and 
interesting repertoire.

What are the new series?
Classics Series – This series contains the 
great operas by the great composers. These 
works are part of the standard operatic 
repertoire. This series is perfect for beginning 
opera lovers who wish to explore the 
masterworks.

Explorations Series – These important, but 
lesser-known works allow our audience to 
explore some of the rarely heard operas to 
deepen their exploration of the operatic 
repertoire.

The productions in both series will be at 
the same world-class standard that you 
have come to expect from Sarasota Opera, 
with the same great singers, orchestra, and 
production values.

If I’m a current subscriber, will I still 
have my seats for all operas?
In general, yes! There isn’t a Wednesday night 
performance in the Explorations Series, so 
we may have to adjust some seats slightly 
for those operas for our Wednesday night 
subscribers, but almost all our subscribers will 
have their same seats.

I can only come in the Winter. How 
can I see all four operas in the Winter 
Opera Festival?
By subscribing to the Classics Opera Series 
and adding Thérèse you will receive the usual 
subscription discount for all tickets. If you 
are a current Winter subscriber, you should 
also have your same seats (with some small 
adjustments possible for our Wednesday 
night subscribers).

Does Sarasota Opera still have the 
Opera Lovers Weeks?
Yes! March 15 through March 26 an opera 
lover can see all four operas in the Winter 
Opera Festival over 3 or 4 days! There are 
many wonderful hotel options within walking 
distance of Sarasota Opera or elsewhere 
in our beautiful community that we can 
recommend. There are also great restaurants 
of all kinds. 
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Opera Lovers Weeks is March 15-26.

Sarasota Opera 
2022-23 Season Calendar
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	 Orchestra/Boxes
A	 Aisle Front
A	 Box Seats
B	 Orchestra Center
B	 L/R Side Front
B	 Aisle Rear
C	 L/R Side Front
D	 Center Rear

	 Mezzanine/Balcony
P	 Mezzanine Center
A	 Mezzanine Side
C	 Balcony Front
E	 Mid Balcony
F	 Upper Balcony
G	 Balcony Rear

ACCESSIBILITY: First floor level seating is 
accessible to persons in wheelchairs. Due to 
the historic nature of the building and local 
fire regulations, second floor seating is not 
wheelchair accessible. For the best service, 
please let the box office know of any special 
needs when purchasing your tickets.

2022-23 OPERA SEASON SUBSCRIPTIONS

Performances begin at 7:30 p.m. and 1:30 p.m. for matinees.

* There is no Wednesday night performance of the Explorations Series. Subscribers should choose an alternate night.

** TOWN Club (Tuesday Opera Women’s Network)
TOWN Club members come together before each Tuesday subscription performance to mix and mingle and share their interest in 

learning about opera. Additional $25 membership fee.

	 Seating
	 Premium		
	 A
	 B
	 C
	 D	
	 E
	 F	
	 G	

Full -15% Full Full Full -10% -10% -10%-15% -15% -15%-10% -10% -10%

$760.00
$685.00
$535.00
$450.00
$370.00
$240.00
$170.00 
$125.00

$647.50
$583.75
$456.25
$384.00
$316.00
$205.50
$146.00 
$107.75

$456.00
$411.00
$321.00
$270.00
$222.00
$144.00
$102.00 
$75.00

$388.50
$350.25
$273.75
$230.40
$189.60
$123.30
$87.60 
$64.65

$411.00
$370.50
$289.50
$243.60
$200.40
$130.20
$92.40 
$68.10

$152.00
$137.00
$107.00
$90.00
$74.00
$48.00
$34.00 
$25.00

$129.50
$116.75
$91.25
$76.80
$63.20
$41.10
$29.20 
$21.55

$137.00
$123.50
$96.50
$81.20
$66.80
$43.40
$30.80 
$22.70

$304.00
$274.00
$214.00
$180.00
$148.00
$96.00
$68.00 
$50.00

$259.00
$233.50
$182.50
$153.60
$126.40
$82.20
$58.40 
$43.10

$274.00
$247.00
$193.00
$162.40
$133.60
$86.80
$61.50 
$45.40

$685.00
$617.50
$482.50
$406.00
$334.00
$217.00
$154.00
$113.50

$548.00
$494.00
$386.00
$324.80
$267.20
$173.60
$123.20
$90.80

$411.00
$370.50
$289.50
$243.60
$200.40
$130.20
$92.40
$68.10

All 5 operas
Classics & Exploration 

Series

Classic Series - 3 operas 
Madama Butterfly, Don Giovanni & Ernani

INCLUDE Thérèse
to Classics Series

Exploration Series - 2 operas
The Secret Marriage, Thérèse

Build Your Own

5 operas 4 operas 3 operas

Feb 18

Feb 25

Mar 11

Oct 28

Mar 17

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Sunday 
Matinee

Roving
Matinee

TOWN
CLUB**

Feb 21

Feb 28

Mar 14

Nov 8

Mar 21

Mar 1

Mar 8

Mar 22

*

*

Feb 23

Mar 2

Mar 16

Nov 10

Mar 23

Feb 26

Mar 5

Mar 26

Oct 30

Mar 19

Mar 4

Mar 12

Mar18

Nov 12

Mar 25

Feb 21

Feb 28

Mar 14

Nov 8

Mar 21

CLASSIC Series

EXPLORATION Series

Madama Butterfly (WINTER)

Don Giovanni (WINTER)

Ernani (WINTER)

The Secret Marriage (FALL)

Thérèse (WINTER)

Opening

15% discount 
valid on or 
before May 27, 
2022. After 
this date, the 
subscription 
discount will 
be 10% except 
those who 
purchase all 5 
operas (which 
will always 
be a 15% 
discount).

Note: 
Subscription 
prices listed 
include a $2 
Facility Fee 
per ticket.  


